
Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/26/2025-4/27/2025)

1500. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 294.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell5.00

2 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 290.00 Stephanie Lewis4.00

3 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 290.00 Anthony & Candice Terry3.00

4 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 285.00 Christian Michael Scanlan2.00

5 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 281.00 Kimberley H Donlon1.00

1501. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 123 Smokin Lil Cat John Angove 73.00 John Angove7.00

2 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 72.50 Anthony & Candice Terry6.00

3 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 71.50 Stephanie Lewis5.00

4 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 71.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell4.00

5 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 70.00 Christian Michael Scanlan2.00

6 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 70.00 Kimberley H Donlon3.00

7 118 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominico Lance Kastl 69.50 Dominic Kastl1.00

1502. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 73.00 Anthony & Candice Terry6.00

2 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 72.00 Kimberley H Donlon5.00

3 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 70.50 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell4.00

4 118 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominico Lance Kastl 70.00 Dominic Kastl3.00

5 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 67.50 Stephanie Lewis2.00

OP3 6 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 60.00 Christian Michael Scanlan1.00

1503. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 75.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell6.00

2 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 72.50 Christian Michael Scanlan5.00

3 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 66.50 Stephanie Lewis4.00

4 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 66.00 Anthony & Candice Terry3.00

5 118 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominico Lance Kastl 64.50 Dominic Kastl2.00

6 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 63.50 Kimberley H Donlon1.00

1504. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 155 Lil Metallic Earl Denise K Williamson 76.50 Denise K Williamson10.00

2 152 Starlight Juliet Dy Hall 76.00 Dy Hall9.00

3 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 75.00 Stephanie Lewis7.50

4 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 75.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell7.50

5 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 73.00 Christian Michael Scanlan6.00

6 151 Hi Will Do Cynthia L Shotwell 71.00 Cindy And/or Steve Shotwell4.00

7 154 Respond Lika Fox Linda Sue Erta-Johnson 71.00 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson4.00

8 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 71.00 Kimberley H Donlon4.00

9 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 68.00 Anthony & Candice Terry2.00

OP1 10 144 MJC Waitin On A Chic Ross E Felthousen 60.00 Ross E Felthousen1.00

1505. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/26/2025-4/27/2025)

1 155 Lil Metallic Earl Denise K Williamson 76.00 Denise K Williamson9.00

2 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 75.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell8.00

3 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 73.00 Christian Michael Scanlan7.00

4 153 Smarty Fletch Linda Sue Erta-Johnson 72.50 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson6.00

5 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 72.00 Stephanie Lewis5.00

6 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 71.00 Anthony & Candice Terry4.00

7 152 Starlight Juliet Dy Hall 70.00 Dy Hall3.00

8 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 69.50 Kimberley H Donlon2.00

9 151 Hi Will Do Cynthia L Shotwell 64.50 Cindy And/or Steve Shotwell1.00

1506. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 106 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 5.00 Anthony & Candice Terry5.00

2 163 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell 4.00 Tammy L Burgin-Reitzell4.00

3 148 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis 3.00 Stephanie Lewis3.00

4 121 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 2.00 Kimberley H Donlon2.00

5 160 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Michael Scanlan 1.00 Christian Michael Scanlan1.00


